3
Electronic Solutions Division
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Power Clamp Wiremount Socket

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Power Clamp Wiremount Socket
3 mm, IDC, 5 Position 355 Series
TS-2273-D
Sheet 2 of 2
Ordering Information
35505 - 6XX0 - X0X GF
mm
[Inch]
Tolerance Unless Noted
0 .0 .00
mm ±1 ±.3 ±.13
[ ] Dimensions for Reference Only
Wire Size:
0:  20 AWG
8:  18 AWG
Wire Outside Diameter:
0: 2.2 – 3.0 mm
1: 2.0 – 2.3 mm
2: 1.6 – 2.0 mm
Polarization:
A:  Type A (wide)
B:  Type B (narrow)
Option:
0:  3M Original
M: Drain Wire
C
XX
XX
XX
XX
X X X X
Polarization
18.2
[0.717]
25.0 [0.984]
 10.2
[0.402]
 7.4
[0.291]
16.7
12.0
[0.472]
5.6 [0.220]
4.6 [0.181]
12.00 [0.472]
12.00 [0.472]
6.00 [0.236]
3.00 [0.118]
28
.0
 [1
.1
02
]
18
.9
 [0
.7
44
]
 7
.6
[0
.2
99
]
[0.657]
Available Part Numbers
3M Part Number
Outside
Diameter Range